
IN SERVICE TO PEOPLE WITH DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES 

Vendorization Request Form 

In order to be vendored by the Regional Center of Orange County (RCOC), applicants must have a physical 
location (office) in Orange County. If you will be opening an office in Orange County please note that in 
your request. Applicants must attach a resume. 

Please be aware that requests are reviewed in the order received. Correspondence from RCOC will be sent via 
email. 

Service Type Contact 
Day Programs 
Developed through the Request for Proposal Process (RFP) 

Arturo Cazares 
acazares@rcocdd.com 

Residential Services 
Developed through the Request for Proposal Process (RFP). 

Jack Stanton 
jstanton@rcocdd.com 

Behavior Services Christina Genter 
cgenter@rcocdd.com 

Respite (non-licensed) Jack Stanton 
jstanton@rcocdd.com 

Independent Living and Supported Living Erica Francisco 
efrancisco@rcocdd.com 

Early Start Services 
 Infant Development Program

(must have at least two disciplines)
 Occupational Therapy

Rebecca Sirbu 
rsirbu@rcocdd.com 

 Speech Therapy
 Infant Development Specialist-Evaluations

(must have at least two disciplines)
 Physical Therapy

Christine Espitia 
cespitia@rcocdd.com 

If the service that you are interested in providing is not listed, please send an email to accounting@rcocdd.com 

Requests must be submitted via email and must include the information noted below. 
1. Applicant Name (*see below)
2. Agency Name (if applicable)
3. Site Address (must be located in Orange County)
4. Telephone Number
5. Email Address
6. Type of Service (If the service is not listed above, provide a clear description of the service that you are

interested in providing.)

*Specialist/Therapist vendorization requests (behavior analyst, physical therapist, etc). The applicant must be
licensed/certified to provide the service and must be an owner/partner of the business. Please note your
ownership/partnership relationship in your request.

Mailing Address: P.O. Box 22010, Santa Ana, CA 92702-2010 ⋅ www.rcocdd.com 
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